
ANALISIS DAYA SAING EKSPOR
JASA NEGARA ASEAN

by Efrida Tita N., Slamet Santoso, Rochmat Aldy P., Asis Riat Winanto,
Choirul Hamidah

Submission date: 22-Aug-2023 03:04PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2149339236
File name: 9_ANALISIS_DAYA_SAING_EKSPOR_JASA_NEGARA_ASEAN.pdf (502.54K)
Word count: 6212
Character count: 37469







1





3

3

3

5



1

2

2

2

2

4

4

4



6





5

6



5







5









4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

ANALISIS DAYA SAING EKSPOR JASA NEGARA ASEAN
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

sabisya.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

fiskal.kemenkeu.go.id
Internet Source

afrila_pradita.staff.gunadarma.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source


